Gary Woo
Career Highlights

Born: Canton, China

ART EDUCATION
Art League of California
California School of Fine Arts

SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS

1958
1960
1966
2004

Mi Chou Gallery, New York

M. H. de Young Memorial Museum, San Francisco

Bolles Gallery, San Francisco

“The Art of Gary Woo” 50-Year Retrospective, Chinese Historical Society of
American Museum, San Francisco

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

1954
1955

1956
1966
2003

Oakland Museum of California

“Art in the 20t Century” to commemorate the signing of the United Nations
Charter, San Francisco Museum of Modern Art (SF MoMA)

Mi Chou Gallery, New York

San Francisco Museum of Modern Art

Oakland Museum of California

SELECTED AWARDS

1955

San Francisco Museum of Modern Art, Prize Award

1956-7John Hay Whitney Foundation Fellowship



